Order code: LEDJ379
150W COB RGBL
Zoom Par
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk 150W COB RGBL Zoom Par  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions 450 x 270 x 195mm
Weight 5kg
Order codes LEDJ379
The LEDJ 150W COB RGBL Zoom Par delivers a punchy, high-quality wash
output powered by an advanced 150W RGBL COB LED. Designed for stages,
studios, theatres, and event spaces, this fixture offers ultra-smooth colour
mixing with no colour shadows, ensuring flawless results in any lighting
setup. Its manually adjustable zoom range of 9°–30° gives you the flexibility
to transition from tight, focused beams to wide, immersive washes.
With impressive brightness, this fixture excels in both short and long-throw
applications. Featuring a user-friendly 4 button OLED interface, the Zoom
Par offers immediate access to built-in colour macros, dimming modes,
standalone and sound-active programs, and multiple DMX configurations.
Its selectable refresh rates ensure flicker-free operation for TV and camera
work, while W-DMX USB compatibility enables cable-free control for modern,
flexible rigging environments.
270mm
340mm
195mm
4
5
0
m
m
3
6
6
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk 150W COB RGBL Zoom Par  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - OLED display
02 - Hanging bracket adjustable knob
03 - Fuse: F5A 250V
04 - PowerTwist TR1 input
05 - 5-Pin XLR DMX input
06 - USB port
07 - 5-Pin XLR DMX output
08 - PowerTwist TR1 output
09 - Safety eye
10 - Function buttons
11 - 3-Pin XLR DMX input
12 - 3-Pin XLR DMX output
13 - Hanging bracket
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x omega clamp &
1 x power cable
POWER CONSUMPTION: 154W
MENU UPENTER DOWN
150W RGBL
COB ZOOM Par
FUSE:
T5A 250V
DMX INPUT
DMX OUTPUT
DMX INPUT
DMX OUTPUT
POWER INPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
POWER OUTPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
WIRELESS
DMX USB
SAFETY EYE
05 07
09
04